
Page 3

AM Routes
Route# 406102 PHS

Bus# Driver Name Bus# Driver Name

136 113

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION

7:17 AM NE PELLISSIER PL @ WORKMAN MILL RD 7:46 AM SW REIS ST @ PAINTER AVE

7:19 AM SE WORKMAN MILL RD @ WHITTIER WOODS 7:49 AM CARMENITA RD @ TELEGRAPH RD (BUS STOP @ IN-N- OUT)

7:21 AM NE  WORKMAN MILL RD @ COLEFORD AVE 7:52 AM NW INEZ AVE @ LAKELAND RD

7:22 AM NE WORKMAN MILL RD @ FONTENOY AVE 7:55 AM SE CARMENITA RD @ FLORENCE AVE

7:24 AM NE WORKMAN MILL RD @ OAKMAN RD 7:57 AM SE CARMENITA RD @ LANETT AVE

7:27 AM SW LOMITAS AVE @ PAMELA KAY LN 8:00 AM SE  CARMENITA RD @ WALBURG AVE

7:29 AM THIRD ST @ DON JULIAN RD 8:10 AM PIONEER HS (406)

7:33 AM NW WORKMAN MILL RD @ OAKMAN DR

7:36 AM NW  WORKMAN MILL RD @ LACEWOOD AVE

7:43 AM SE KELLA AVE @ KATHLEEN ST

7:45 AM NE PELLISSIER PL @ MARDEL AVE

7:55 AM NE SPRINGLAND AVE @ ABBEYWOOD

8:10 AM PIONEER HS (406)

PM Routes
Route# 406201 PHS Route# 406202 PHS FALL

Bus# Driver Name Bus# Driver Name

131 112

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION

12:15 PM PIONEER HS (406) 12:15 PM PIONEER HS (406)

12:47 PM NE PELLISSIER PL @ WORKMAN MILL RD 12:26 PM SW REIS ST @ PAINTER AVE

12:51 PM NE WORKMAN MILL RD @ WHITTIER WOODS 12:30 PM CARMENITA RD @ TELEGRAPH RD (BUS STOP @ IN-N- OUT)

12:54 PM NE  WORKMAN MILL RD @ COLEFORD AVE 12:34 PM NW INEZ AVE @ LAKELAND RD

12:57 PM NE WORKMAN MILL RD @ FONTENOY AVE 12:38 PM NE CARMENITA RD @ FLORENCE AVE

1:00 AM NE WORKMAN MILL RD @ OAKMAN RD 12:41 PM SE CARMENITA RD @ LANETT AVE

1:04 AM SW LOMITAS AVE @ PAMELA KAY LN 12:45 PM SE  CARMENITA RD @ WALBURG AVE

1:07 PM THIRD ST @ DON JULIAN RD

1:12 PM NW WORKMAN MILL RD @ OAKMAN DR

1:16 PM NW  WORKMAN MILL RD @ LACEWOOD AVE

1:24 PM SE KELLA AVE @ KATHLEEN ST

1:27 AM NE PELLISSIER PL @ MARDEL AVE

1:37 AM NE SPRINGLAND AVE @ ABBEYWOOD

Freshman First day (Aug. 12th)
PIONEER HIGH SCHOOL

Route# 406101 - PHS

Whittier Union High School District 
Transportation (562) 698-8121 Ext. 1630


